Hemp Grower List

Licensee Name
ALFREDA WILLIAMS
ALYSHA HICKMAN
ANGEL WOODWARD
BERNARD JOHNSON
BRIAN BOLYER
BRIAN SIMS
CHRISTINA STAFFORD
CRYSTAL GRAYSON
DON BENOIT
JOHN NORRIS
JOSEPH JOHNSON
KEVIN GARRICK
LEON COUSAIN
LINDA XAYMANY
LIONELL MATTHEWS
MATTHEW INDEST
MICHAEL CASTILLE
MOSES WILLIAMS
RICHARD CREPPEL
RICHARD WILLIAMS
ROBERT HULION
SHAWN LEDIG
TERESA KINSEY
THELBERT ROBINSON
TRON LEVY
WILLIAM STORER

Business Name
DBA RESOURCE ONE NURSERY
THE GOAT HIPPIE, LLC

HIGH DEMAND HEMP LLC
OKHISH MOUND FARM

NOLA GROW LLC

GOD'S VISION FARMS, LLC
ZORRILLO CANNABIS CO, LLC
D & T CRAWFISH

HOMER & SON VENTURES LLC

EXOTIC FLOWER AND LIQUOR LLC
GROW MORE GREEN

TENACITY HEMP GROWERS, INC
MOI CONSULTING LLC

BAYOU BENOIT HEMP COMPANY LLC
GOOD EARTH FORESTRY

EVERYONE CAN BE WEALTHY LLC
MADKOW FARMS LLC

DELTA AGRO FIBER SOLUTIONS
LEAF|STALK, L3C

ROBINSON GREENHOUSE GROWERS
JOLIE DAWN FARM, LLC

MCNEESE STATE UNIVERSITY

Parish
Pointe Coupee
Washington
Rapides
Natchitoches
Red River
Plaquemines
Red River
Lafayette
Vermilion
Caddo
St Landry
St Landry
Tangipahoa
Rapides
West Baton Rouge
Orleans
Lafayette
Red River
Avoyelles
St Landry
Bienville
St Tammany
Webster
East Feliciana
Iberville
Allen

Phone
318-240-3741
985-237-1835
318-880-1368
318-332-5551
318-510-9606
504-615-7949
318-505-5091
337-319-7232
337-789-4893
318-780-7870
337-298-9472
337-717-6548
985-320-2431
318-277-1041
225-806-2226
504-390-5912
337-371-9328
903-754-0357
318-359-9781
337-351-8793
318-517-4318
504-957-0249
214-926-4398
225-719-3004
225-650-9156
225-266-1821

Email
freda.williams13@yahoo.com
thegoathippie@gmail.com
angelwoodward0609@gmail.com
bee_jayjr@yahoo.com
okhishmoundfarm@gmail.com
bsims9@cox.net
godsvisionfarmslic@gmail.com
crystal@zorrillo.com
dandtcrawfish@aol.com
johnnorris0O6@yahoo.com
jlonzo35@bellsouth.net
kevingarrick4@outlook.com
exoticflowerliquor@gmail.com
growmoregreenla@gmail.com
tenacityhempgrowers@gmail.com
moiconsultingllc@gmail.com
bayoubenoithempcompany@gmail.com
goodearthforestry19@gmail.com
creppel.richard81@yahoo.com
williams.richard032@gmail.com
nancy@madkowfarms.com
shawn@deltaagrofiber.com
teresa@kinseyfarms.com
thelbertr55@yahoo.com
joliedawnfarm26@yahoo.com

wstorer@mcneese.edu

License #
22_1100053
221100102
22 1100314
221100286
22 1100317
221100289
221100208
22_1100111
22_1100305
221100287
221100040
221100316
22 1100313
221100196
221100171
221100085
221100261
221100301
221100240
221100174
221100295
221100303
22_1100006
221100292
22 1100218
221100044




